List of Assembly members who sponsored/cosponsored/co-introduced Assembly bill A3556
1. Aubertine Darrel J., aubertd @assembly.state.ny.us  118th  District co-introduced

2. Benedetto, Michael gordond@ assembly.state.ny.us  82nd. District Co-sponsor
3. Bing, Jonathan gordond@ assembly.state.ny.us  73rd  District Co-introduced
4. Cahill, Kevin A.  cahillk@assembly.state.ny.us  101st  co-introduced
5. Christensen, Joan K. christj@ assembly.state.ny.us 119th District Co-Sponsor

6. Destito, RoAnn M.   destir@assembly.state.ny.us  116th  District co-introduced
7. Dinowitz, Jeffrey dinowij@ assembly.state.ny.us  81st district Co-Sponsor
8. Fields, Ginny  fieldsg@assembly.state.ny.us 5th  District co-introduced
9. Galef,  Sandy galefs@assembly.state.ny.us 90th District co-introduced
10. Gordon, Diane gordond@ assembly.state.ny.us  44th  District co-introduced
11. John, Susan  johns@assembly.state.ny.us 131st District  Co-Sponsor
12. Lafayette,  Ivan C. lafayei@assembly.state.ny.us 34th District co-introduced
13. Lupardo,  Donna lupardd@assembly.state.ny.us 126th Assembly District co-introduced

14. Markey, Margaret markeym@ assembly.state.ny.us 30th District  Co-sponsor

15. Mayersohn, Nettie mayersn@ assembly.state.ny.us  27th District  Co-Sponsor
16. Millman,  Joan L. millmaj@assembly.state.ny.us 52nd  District co-introduced

17. Paulin, Amy  paulina@assembly.state.ny.us 88th District   co-introduced
18. Pheffer Audrey I. Pheffea@ assembly.state.ny.us 23rd District Co-Sponsor
19. Sweeney, Robert sweeney@assembly.state.ny.us 11th District  Introduced into the Assembly,  Sponsor
20. Weisenberg , Harvey weisenh@assembly.state.ny.us 20th District Co-Sponsor

21. Young, Ellen YoungE@ assembly.state.ny.us  22nd District Co-Sponsor
22. Zebrowski, Kenneth P. gordond@ assembly.state.ny.us 94th District co-introduced

